ļ	IGAN No. AST WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Communit).	WARRANTY DEED VOL 77 Page 1008
- 1	0070%	TS, That KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON, LTD.
	hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration Keno Construction Company	, hereinafter call
	assigns that certain real property, with the teneme	convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors an ents, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	Lot 10, Block 30, Fifth Addit	tion to Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd.
:=		
-		
9	IIS SPACE INSUFFICIEN	T, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
	To Have and to Hold the same unto the sa And said grantor hereby covenants to and drantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the abov	aid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the re granted premises, free from all encumbrances except
•	easements and restrictions o record o	
		and the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claim
	and demonds of all passans whomepaver except the	hose claiming under the above described encumbrances.
	The true and actual consideration naid for	r this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
	the state	orx saciuses asher: property. as welles given as a provider which a not between the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030
	In construing this deed and where the contex	xt so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammaric
	T TIT'S TITL S Aba daamiaa baa awaanifa	reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. d this instrument this
	if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto b
	order of its board of directors.	J- M. Amples
	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	A AND AND COMPANY AND A REAL A
	antx corporate seary	Attorney-in-Cast for BENJAMIN CURPTIS HARRIS a General partner of Klamath River Acres of Oregon, STATE OF OREGON, County of
	STATE OF OREGON,) ss.	
	County ofKlamath	Personally appearedar who, being duly swor
		each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
	Personally appeared the above named E. J. SHIPSEY, a general partner of Klamath	president and that the latter is the secretary of
	River Acres of Oregon, Ltd.	a corporatio
1. (c	ment to be	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate se of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
1	OFFICIAL DE CARA Mallengeral. SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon Me commission expires: 1/18/80	GOFFICIA SEAL)
	Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
1.01	PULL Mr commission expires: 4/18/80	
1	and we was so the of Oregon Itd	STATE OF OREGON,
7.7	Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd.	l s l
	Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627	County of
	Hox 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of
	Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno Construction Company	County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th day of
	Hox 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno Construction Company	County of
	Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recenting return to:	County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th day of
	Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Keno Construction Company Box 52	County of
	Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return te: Keno Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon, Ore, 97627	County of
	Hox. 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return te: Keno Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon, Ore, 97627 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	County of
	Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return te: Keno Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon, Ore, 97627 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th day of,19.

6 28

÷.

174

ACKNOWLEDGHENT BY ATTOENEY IN FACT

STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath

Ont the <u>712</u> day of June, 1977, personally appeared E. J. SMIPSEY, who being first duly sworn, did say that he is the attorney-in-fact for BENJAMIN CURTIS HARRIS and that he executed the foregoing instrument by authority of and in behalf of said Principal: and that he acknowledged said instrument to be the act and deed of said Principal.

Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires 4/18/80